HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 Server
Data Sheet
Router-switch.com 1
Content
Overview .................................................................................................................................. 2
Supported Processor ................................................................................................................ 4
Pre-configured Models ............................................................................................................. 7
Technical Specifications .......................................................................................................... 10

Router-switch.com 11
temperature
Ordering Information
Model Description
868709-AA1 HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 3104 1.7GHz 6C 85W 1P 16G-2R S100i 8SFF
1x500W Entry CN Server
826564-AA1 HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 3106 1.7GHz 8C 85W 1P 16G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Entry CN Server
826565-AA1 HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4110 2.1GHz 8C 85W 1P 32G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
826566-AA1 HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4114 2.2GHz 10C 85W 1P 16G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
Q9A02A HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4108 1.8GHz 8C 85W 1P 16G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
Q9A03A HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4110 2.1GHz 8C 85W 1P 16G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
Q9A04A HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4116 2.1GHz 12C 85W 1P 32G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
Q9A05A HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 4114 2.2GHz 10C 85W 1P 32G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Base CN Server
Q9A06A HPE ProLiant DL388 Gen10 5118 2.3GHz 12C 85W 1P 32G-2R P408i-a
8SFF 1x500W Performance CN Server
P02487-AA1 HPE Proliant DL388 Gen10 4210 1P 16GB-R P408i-A 8SFF 800W PS
Server
P23477-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 3204 (6-Core, 1.9 GHz) 1P 16G S100i 8LFF 500W PS
Server
P23478-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 4208 (8-Core, 2.1 GHz) 1P 16G P408i-a 8SFF 500W
PS Server
P23479-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 4210 (10-Core, 2.2 GHz) 1P 16G P408i-a 8SFF 800W
PS Server
P23480-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 4214 (2.2GHz,10-core) 1P 16GP 408i-a 8SFF 800W
PS Server
P02485-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 3204 (6-Core, 1.9 GHz) 1P 16G S100i 8LFF 500W PS
Server
P02484-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 3204 (6-Core, 1.9 GHz) 1P 16G P408i-a 8SFF 500W
PS Server
P02486-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 4208 (8-Core, 2.1 GHz) 1P 16G P408i-a 8SFF 500W
PS Server
P02483-AA1 HPE Proliant DL388 G10 4208 (8-Core, 2.1 GHz, 85W) 1P 16G S100i
12LFF 500W PS Serv
Router-switch.com 12
P23475-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 4208 (8-Core, 2.1 GHz) 1P 16G S100i 8LFF 500W PS
Server
P23476-AA1 HPE DL388 Gen10 3204 (6-Core, 1.9 GHz) 1P 16G P408i-a 8SFF 500W
PS Server
Where to Buy
Want to buy this series of products? please contact:
● Tel: +1-626-239-8066 (USA)/ +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166